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Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

  Elit  

1 71 Ever Alejandro GOMEZ DIAZ Elit RR BIKERS 4 1h17:13.1

2 1686 Drechou HUGO Elit BUFF MEGAMO TEAM 4 1h17:13.3 +0.2

3 42 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:25.7 +12.6

4 90 Mario SINUES MICO Elit AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h18:05.9 +52.8

5 1676 Oliver AVILES GILABERT Elit RRBIKERS 4 1h18:08.2 +55.1

6 328 Hilvar Yamid MALAVER CALDERON Elit BIKING VILLAGE 4 1h18:20.4 +1:07.3

7 263 ANTHONY ZARAGOZA Elit VOSGES VTT 4 1h18:37.1 +1:24.0

8 86 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RRBIKERS 4 1h19:30.8 +2:17.7

9 131 Joan CALDERO BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 4 1h19:31.2 +2:18.1

10 148 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 4 1h19:40.9 +2:27.8

11 107 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h19:44.5 +2:31.4

12 330 Pau AGUILERA MASNOU Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h20:39.9 +3:26.8

13 111 Marc ROMERO BARCELO Elit BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h21:09.1 +3:56.0

14 113 Oriol DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Elit SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h21:41.9 +4:28.8

15 1689 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h22:09.3 +4:56.2

16 1687 Marcus NEUMANN Elit PRIVAT 4 1h22:25.0 +5:11.9

17 1681 Marcos VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Elit MEGABICI 4 1h22:51.6 +5:38.5

18 280 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit CC VILAJUIGA-EO BIKES 4 1h23:05.8 +5:52.7

19 115 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h24:51.0 +7:37.9

20 146   Lucas Felipe "ZAWADZKY ZAPATA " Elit AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h26:31.0 +9:17.9

21 114 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 4 1h27:01.0 +9:47.9

22 153 Nil PONS SOLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 4 1h27:56.5 +10:43.4

23 125 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h28:11.9 +10:58.8

24 1680 Ernest TREIG RIOJO Elit MEGABICI 4 1h28:15.4 +11:02.3

25 211 Francesc SURIOL ESCALANTE Elit 73 FACTORY ECO 4 1h29:28.3 +12:15.2

26 133 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 4 1h30:03.3 +12:50.2

27 127 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 4 1h30:53.0 +13:39.9

28 290 Oscar GALLARDO LOZANO Elit BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h32:10.1 +14:57.0

29 160 Francisco Javier DIAZ BALTA Elit ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h33:06.4 +15:53.3

30 157 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM 4 1h33:06.5 +15:53.4

31 134 Sergi RESINA COLOME Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h33:17.7 +16:04.6

32 141 Eduardo GOMEZ ROJAS Elit BIKEXTREM VILADECANS 4 1h33:48.5 +16:35.4

33 1682 Alex ORTIZ BONILLA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h36:03.9 +18:50.8

34 219 Marti ESPEJO GUIXENS Elit VB SPORTS 4 1h36:58.3 +19:45.2

35 254 Axel JIMENEZ TOBAL Elit INTEGRAL CAR KIA PC MORENITO 4 1h37:57.2 +20:44.1

36 139 Joel Andres LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Elit TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h38:56.8 +21:43.7

37 1683 Eloi PRECKLER ALMANSA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h42:41.8 +25:28.7

No Sortits

136 Eduard PORTA I SERRANO Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER

Abandons

178 Xavier MONTASELL JORDANA Elit LA TORRETA BIKE
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  Sub23  

1 67 Roger FERRER VIDAL Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 4 1h17:29.6

2 59 Diidac CARVACHO SEVILLA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h17:46.7 +17.1

3 1678 Matteo SIFFREDI Sub23 SCOTT RACING TEAM 4 1h17:55.3 +25.7

4 195 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:57.4 +27.8

5 1674 NATHAN Bommenel Sub23 AS BIKE RACING 4 1h19:37.6 +2:08.0

6 106 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h19:45.2 +2:15.6

7 1691 Mathieu BILLOTET Sub23 TEAM MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAI 4 1h20:59.6 +3:30.0

8 126 MartI ARAN CALONJA Sub23 FERBIKES 4 1h21:01.7 +3:32.1

9 108 Marti CATEURA JORDAN Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h21:15.7 +3:46.1

10 181 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h21:15.8 +3:46.2

11 205 Nil SOLA BERGA Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h22:31.5 +5:01.9

12 340 Marc VILARDELL TORRA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ 4 1h22:51.5 +5:21.9

13 117 Axel BADIA CELMA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h23:06.0 +5:36.4

14 183 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h23:23.0 +5:53.4

15 72 Stefan ANCION HAVET Sub23 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h23:25.3 +5:55.7

16 184 Santi SANCHEZ SAURINA Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h23:32.7 +6:03.1

17 135 Alex RIBOULET Sub23 CREUSE OXYGÈNE 4 1h23:44.8 +6:15.2

18 123 Gerard COPADO VILLARET Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h25:13.4 +7:43.8

19 1693 Koren AMOKYAL Sub23 4 1h26:46.4 +9:16.8

20 1685 Paquito VALLES MEJIAS Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h27:36.8 +10:07.2

21 279 Alexandre NOUVIALE Sub23 V2O 4 1h27:48.8 +10:19.2

22 1688 Abel PEREZ SAYOS Sub23 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h27:59.7 +10:30.1

23 175 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 1h28:57.4 +11:27.8

24 203 Pol SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h29:50.9 +12:21.3

25 341 Marti TEMPRANO FERNANDEZ Sub23 BICI 3.0 4 1h29:58.8 +12:29.2

26 1692 QUENTIN Falieres Sub23 VÉLO CLUB RODEZ 4 1h30:39.2 +13:09.6

27 215 Joan TRIAS SANCHO Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h31:03.5 +13:33.9

28 186 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h33:45.3 +16:15.7

29 234 Adria ASENSIO LOPEZ Sub23 TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h33:48.0 +16:18.4

30 1679 Marti ROCA TRIAS Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h33:58.6 +16:29.0

31 343 Oriol SANZ VILA Sub23 KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 4 1h36:32.3 +19:02.7

32 284 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Sub23 BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE CYCLING CLU 4 1h37:41.6 +20:12.0

33 336 Eric BEGARA CARDO Sub23 LA MUNTANYETA BTT 4 1h39:30.1 +22:00.5

34 150 Marc VIDAL DOMINGUEZ Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h42:03.8 +24:34.2

35 1684 Miquel CANAL ARGERICH Sub23 MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB 4 1h44:47.3 +27:17.7

36 142 David ARIZA CORTES Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h45:21.2 +27:51.6

37 1677 Pau GALERA MERCHAN Sub23 T-BIKES 3 1h20:42.7 +1 Volta

38 191 Gerard PAGES LAVANDERO Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h22:32.1 +1 Volta

No Sortits

57 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC

1673 Yuval ZALTSMAN Sub23 TEAMISGAV ORBEA MTB RACING TEA

Abandons

61 Kilian FOLGUERA DIAZ Sub23 BSIX-JORMAT

194 Lluc COMA MACIA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS

1690 Mattis PATEAU Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX
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  Elit / Sub23  

1 71 Ever Alejandro GOMEZ DIAZ Elit RR BIKERS 4 1h17:13.1

2 1686 Drechou HUGO Elit BUFF MEGAMO TEAM 4 1h17:13.3 +0.2

3 42 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:25.7 +12.6

4 67 Roger FERRER VIDAL Sub23 MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 4 1h17:29.6 +16.5

5 59 Diidac CARVACHO SEVILLA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h17:46.7 +33.6

6 1678 Matteo SIFFREDI Sub23 SCOTT RACING TEAM 4 1h17:55.3 +42.2

7 195 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:57.4 +44.3

8 90 Mario SINUES MICO Elit AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h18:05.9 +52.8

9 1676 Oliver AVILES GILABERT Elit RRBIKERS 4 1h18:08.2 +55.1

10 328 Hilvar Yamid MALAVER CALDERON Elit BIKING VILLAGE 4 1h18:20.4 +1:07.3

11 263 ANTHONY ZARAGOZA Elit VOSGES VTT 4 1h18:37.1 +1:24.0

12 86 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RRBIKERS 4 1h19:30.8 +2:17.7

13 131 Joan CALDERO BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 4 1h19:31.2 +2:18.1

14 1674 NATHAN Bommenel Sub23 AS BIKE RACING 4 1h19:37.6 +2:24.5

15 148 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI-BEAUMES DE VENISE 4 1h19:40.9 +2:27.8

16 107 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h19:44.5 +2:31.4

17 106 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h19:45.2 +2:32.1

18 330 Pau AGUILERA MASNOU Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h20:39.9 +3:26.8

19 1691 Mathieu BILLOTET Sub23 TEAM MONT AIGOUAL PAYS VIGANAI 4 1h20:59.6 +3:46.5

20 126 MartI ARAN CALONJA Sub23 FERBIKES 4 1h21:01.7 +3:48.6

21 111 Marc ROMERO BARCELO Elit BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h21:09.1 +3:56.0

22 108 Marti CATEURA JORDAN Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h21:15.7 +4:02.6

23 181 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h21:15.8 +4:02.7

24 113 Oriol DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Elit SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU 4 1h21:41.9 +4:28.8

25 1689 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h22:09.3 +4:56.2

26 1687 Marcus NEUMANN Elit PRIVAT 4 1h22:25.0 +5:11.9

27 205 Nil SOLA BERGA Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h22:31.5 +5:18.4

28 340 Marc VILARDELL TORRA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ 4 1h22:51.5 +5:38.4

29 1681 Marcos VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ Elit MEGABICI 4 1h22:51.6 +5:38.5

30 280 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit CC VILAJUIGA-EO BIKES 4 1h23:05.8 +5:52.7

31 117 Axel BADIA CELMA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h23:06.0 +5:52.9

32 183 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 4 1h23:23.0 +6:09.9

33 72 Stefan ANCION HAVET Sub23 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h23:25.3 +6:12.2

34 184 Santi SANCHEZ SAURINA Sub23 RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h23:32.7 +6:19.6

35 135 Alex RIBOULET Sub23 CREUSE OXYGÈNE 4 1h23:44.8 +6:31.7

36 115 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h24:51.0 +7:37.9

37 123 Gerard COPADO VILLARET Sub23 BIKING POINT 4 1h25:13.4 +8:00.3

38 146   Lucas Felipe "ZAWADZKY ZAPATA " Elit AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h26:31.0 +9:17.9

39 1693 Koren AMOKYAL Sub23 4 1h26:46.4 +9:33.3

40 114 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 4 1h27:01.0 +9:47.9

41 1685 Paquito VALLES MEJIAS Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h27:36.8 +10:23.7

42 279 Alexandre NOUVIALE Sub23 V2O 4 1h27:48.8 +10:35.7

43 153 Nil PONS SOLA Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 4 1h27:56.5 +10:43.4

44 1688 Abel PEREZ SAYOS Sub23 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h27:59.7 +10:46.6

45 125 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h28:11.9 +10:58.8

46 1680 Ernest TREIG RIOJO Elit MEGABICI 4 1h28:15.4 +11:02.3

47 175 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 1h28:57.4 +11:44.3

48 211 Francesc SURIOL ESCALANTE Elit 73 FACTORY ECO 4 1h29:28.3 +12:15.2

49 203 Pol SANCHEZ-PALENCIA CRESPO Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h29:50.9 +12:37.8
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50 341 Marti TEMPRANO FERNANDEZ Sub23 BICI 3.0 4 1h29:58.8 +12:45.7

51 133 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE & FES - TUGA 4 1h30:03.3 +12:50.2

52 1692 QUENTIN Falieres Sub23 VÉLO CLUB RODEZ 4 1h30:39.2 +13:26.1

53 127 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 4 1h30:53.0 +13:39.9

54 215 Joan TRIAS SANCHO Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h31:03.5 +13:50.4

55 290 Oscar GALLARDO LOZANO Elit BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h32:10.1 +14:57.0

56 160 Francisco Javier DIAZ BALTA Elit ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 4 1h33:06.4 +15:53.3

57 157 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM 4 1h33:06.5 +15:53.4

58 134 Sergi RESINA COLOME Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h33:17.7 +16:04.6

59 186 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h33:45.3 +16:32.2

60 234 Adria ASENSIO LOPEZ Sub23 TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h33:48.0 +16:34.9

61 141 Eduardo GOMEZ ROJAS Elit BIKEXTREM VILADECANS 4 1h33:48.5 +16:35.4

62 1679 Marti ROCA TRIAS Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 4 1h33:58.6 +16:45.5

63 1682 Alex ORTIZ BONILLA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h36:03.9 +18:50.8

64 343 Oriol SANZ VILA Sub23 KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 4 1h36:32.3 +19:19.2

65 219 Marti ESPEJO GUIXENS Elit VB SPORTS 4 1h36:58.3 +19:45.2

66 284 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Sub23 BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE CYCLING CLU 4 1h37:41.6 +20:28.5

67 254 Axel JIMENEZ TOBAL Elit INTEGRAL CAR KIA PC MORENITO 4 1h37:57.2 +20:44.1

68 139 Joel Andres LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Elit TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 4 1h38:56.8 +21:43.7

69 336 Eric BEGARA CARDO Sub23 LA MUNTANYETA BTT 4 1h39:30.1 +22:17.0

70 150 Marc VIDAL DOMINGUEZ Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h42:03.8 +24:50.7

71 1683 Eloi PRECKLER ALMANSA Elit BIKING POINT 4 1h42:41.8 +25:28.7

72 1684 Miquel CANAL ARGERICH Sub23 MIG SEGRE BIKE CLUB 4 1h44:47.3 +27:34.2

73 142 David ARIZA CORTES Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h45:21.2 +28:08.1

74 1677 Pau GALERA MERCHAN Sub23 T-BIKES 3 1h20:42.7 +1 Volta

75 191 Gerard PAGES LAVANDERO Sub23 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h22:32.1 +1 Volta

No Sortits

57 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC

136 Eduard PORTA I SERRANO Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER

1673 Yuval ZALTSMAN Sub23 TEAMISGAV ORBEA MTB RACING TEA

Abandons

61 Kilian FOLGUERA DIAZ Sub23 BSIX-JORMAT

178 Xavier MONTASELL JORDANA Elit LA TORRETA BIKE

194 Lluc COMA MACIA Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS

1690 Mattis PATEAU Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX


